Route 2 Monday - Saturday

Monday - Friday Only

Depart Norwich
Transportation
Center
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM

5:00 PM

Crystal Lake

Dr/Subbase Groton Square
6:20 AM 6:30 AM
7:20 AM 7:30 AM
9:20 AM 9:30 AM
11:20 AM 11:30 AM
1:20 PM 1:30 PM
3:20PM 3:30 PM
5:20 PM 5:30 PM

Arrive New
London Water
Plaza Court Street
6:45 AM 6:55 AM
7:45 AM 7:55 AM
9:45 AM 9:55 AM
11:45 AM 11:55 AM
1:45 PM 1:55 PM
3:45 PM 3:55PM
5:45 PM 5:55 PM

Depart New
London Water
Street

8:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

Groton Square

8:15 AM
10:15 AM
12:15PM
2:15PM
4:15 PM
5:15 PM
6:15 PM

Crystal Lake
Dr/Subbase

8:20 AM
10:20 AM
12:20 PM
2:20 PM
4:20 PM
5:20 PM
6:20 PM

SEAT

8:35 AM
10:35 AM
12:35PM
2:35PM
4:35 PM
5:35 PM
6:35 PM

Arrive Norwich
Transportation
Center

8:55 AM
10:55 AM
12:55 PM
2:55PM
4:55 PM
5:55 PM
6:55 PM



